East Goshen Township Code Enforcement

Report Date

MPRP14 run by Lynn 8
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Monthly Permit Log

From 03/01/19 to 03/31/19

27 aM
Owner Name / Adddress

WILSON MARK M & TERESA A
623 N SPEARMAN LA

HALPERN DAVID J & JOY L

1725 CLOCKTOWER DR

MAGGITTI MARY ELLEN

354 APPLEBROOK DR

POLE PHILIP W & BRENDA D

8 BROAD ST

CORNELIUS SUSAN J

1116 TAYLOR AVE

KELLEY W FRANK & JORN T

558 FRANKLIN WAY

JACKSON JEFFREY S & DENISE J
1744 TOWNE DR

ANDREWS CLAIRE LEE & JOHN D
1446 QUARER RIDGE

FALCONE JOHN E D FALCONE & CO INC
1332 PARK AVE

PERILLO MARY K & GIULIO

364 APPLEBROOK DR

FISCHER PATRICIA R

321 APPLEBROOK DR

NEIL BURTON & DONNA M

1661 YARDLEY CRT

WARD JOSEPE

508 RESERVOIR RD

STEVENS MARTA T

1736 HTBBERD LN

O'KEEFF. KEVIN JOSEPH & KATHRYN MARY
877 JEFFERSON WAY

GULA GEORGE J & SUSAN I, WILLMORE
1628 E STRASBURG RD

FERRERI, MICHAEL G & NANCY C
521 FRANRLIN WAY

NELSON JAMES D & SARA H

841 COTTONWOOD DR

SISK MORGAN R & KENDALL I,

403 SCOFIELD IA

TOMLINSON JOHN & ROSE MARTE
1530 ULSTER WAY

ZAPATA JAMES T & KELLY A

431 BEAUMONT CIR

BLACK ANDREW J & DIANE

602 BARKER DR

CHAN WALTER WAH-WAT & CHUR-MEI
920 SCHUYLER DR

HESS THOMAS D & DEBORAH I BETTCHER
1641 MANLEY RD

GUNTHER TED W & EMILY E

1739 HIBBERD LN

Description / Tax ID

Building:

048-0137

Building:
04 -0545.
Building:
04 -0089.
Building:
06F-0019.
Building:
02 -0066.
Building:

02 -0558

Building:
04 -04e4.
Building:
03 -0165.
Building:
06 -0073.
Building:

04 -0089

Building:
04 -0588.
Building:

03 -0453

Building:
04 -0587.
Building:

04 -0637

Building:
02 -0829.
Building:

040-0002

Building:
02 -0521.
Building:

02E-0040

Building:
04Q-0067.
Building:

03 -0019

Building:
040-0086.
Building:
04FR-0029.
Building:

04 -0227

Building:
06 -0129,
Building:

04 -0694

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
.0000

RESIDENTTAL ALTERATION
0000

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
04P0

HVAC system

0000

HVAC system

0000

Deck

.0000

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
0000

Deck

0000

Finished Basement

0700

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
. 04u0

Re-Decking

0000

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
.0000

Residing

0000

Finished Basement
.0000

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
0000

Re-Roofing

.0000

Building Addition

0000

Deck

.0000

Deck

0000

HEVAC system

.2700

Residing

¢000

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
0000

Residing

.0000

HVAC system

01a0

Residing

. 0000

5,350
13,000
34,140
14,800

7,000
42,476

3,000

6,925

133,562
30,000
20,641

9,500
25,890
17,600
39,500
11,766
29,800

6,800
93,525

2,670

38,000



East Goshen Township Code Enforcement

Report Date

04/01/19

Monthly Permit Log

From 03/01/1% to 03/31/19

MPRP14 run by Lynn 8 : 27 aM
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03/27/19%
03/27/1%
03/27/19
03/27/19
03/27/18
03/27/19
03/28/19
03/28/19

03/28/1%

Owner Name / Adddress

SACCC SALVATORE B & TERESA
319 N CHESTER RD

D'ANTONIO JOSEPH A & BANN F
1564 MILL RACE LN

MELONE EAREARA 2

1003 EENNETT WAY

TOLAND MARSHALL KEITE & LISA G
1711 HIBBERD LN

JAYRQ JAMES & AMY RUCEK

35 MERDOW CREERK I3

BABRICH GEORGE & DIANE

355 APPLEBROOK DR

BOLAND ROBERT & THERESA

620 THORNCROFT DR

DIEDERICH JOHN D & ROSEMARY M
339 APPLERROOK DR

MILLER MARK J & JENNIFER

620 MEADOW DR

VANDERSLICE PAUL F & LOIS A
1434 LINDEN LN

PORTER CHARLES W & IULI H
1201 VALLEY DR

LADD AMANDA E

1202 VALLEY PR

4 DENIE LLC

1203 VALLEY DR

BROOEKS LOUISE C

1204 VALLEY DR

BOILE ANDREW G

1205 VALLEY DR

MAGUIRE JOHN A & MARGARET A
1206 VALLEY DR

MOONEY BARBARA K

1207 VALLEY DR

GARRETT PHYLLIS R

1208 VALLEY DR

D'ANTONIC JULIUS J

1209 VALLEY DR

WOLFF DOMINIE D & STEPHANIE A MORSE
1210 VALLEY DR

GALLAGHER MONICA

1211 VALLEY DR

MORAN JOSEPH ¥

1212 VALLEY DR

DALESSANDRO JOSEPH & THERESA
203 N CHESTER RD

RAIHALL DENIS & MARILYN BOOTH
1104 LINCOLN DR

STELLA JOSEPH J & MADELEINE P
1105 LINCOLN DR

Description / Tax ID

Building:

04 -0148

Building:
02K-0021.
Building:
01RrR-0204.
Building:

04 -0680

Building:
02 -0020.
Building:

04 -0089

Building:

04 -0132

Building:
04 -0621.
Building:
04N-0003.
Building:

04E-0038

Building:
06 -0335.
Building:
06 -0336.
Building:

06 -0337

Building:
06 -0338.
Building:
06 ~0339.
Building:
08 -0340.
Building:
06 -0341,
Building:
06 -0342.
Building:
06 -0343.
Building:

06 -0344

Building:
06 -0345.
Building:
06 -034s6.
Building:
06 -011se.
Building:
01r-0317.
Building:

01r-0318

Re-Roofing

.0200

Residing

0000

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
0000

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
.0000

Residing

2900

Residing

.04n0

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATICN
.3500

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
0000

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION
0000

HVAC system

.0000

Residing

0000

Residing

6000

Residing

.00g0

Residing

oooo

Residing

0000

Residing

0000

Residing

coo0

Residing

0000

Residing

6000

Residing

.0000

Residing

oooo

Residing

0000

HVAC system

0100

Re-Roofing

0000

Re-Roofing

.0000

2

12,225
9,985
36,230
39,980
45,050
300,000
25,000
15,379
28,700
28,700
28,700
28,700
28,700
28,700
28,700
28,700
28,700
28,700
28,700
28,700
5,000
27,090

27,090



East Goshen Township Code Enforcement

Report Date

MPRP14 run by Lynn 8

Permit#

B19128
B19129
B19130
B19131
B15132
B19133
B19134
R19043
R19044
R19045
R13046
R19047
R18048
R19048%
R19050
R19051
R19052
R19053
R19054
R18055
R15056
R19057
R19058
R19058

R15060

Date
03/28/19
03/28/19
03/28/19
03/28/18
03/28/19
03/28/19
03/28/19
03/01/19
03/01/19
03/01/19
03/04/19
03/04/19
03/08/19
03/08/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/1%
03/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
03/13/18
03/13/18
03/15/19
03/15/19

03/15/19

04/01/19

: 27 aM
Owner Name / Adddress

PIROG REVOCABLE TRUST

1106 LINCOLN DR

HUTCEINGS HARMON R & PATRICIA P
1110 LINCOLN DR

VILOITI LOUIS R & WENDY K
1111 LINCOLN DR

FEQHANE WILLIAM F & EILEEN D
1112 LINCOLN DR

PAULINA DIANF & MARTIN J
1113 LINCOLN DR

MAY LAUREN C & CHRISTOPEER R
34 MEADOW CREER LN

HALPERN DAVID J & JOY L

1725 CLOCKTOWER DR

SHERMAN MARK A & AMY M

606 S SPEARMAN LA

MCGONIGLE PATRICIA L

998 KENNETT WAY

MULVEY BARBARA H

365 DEVON WAY

EULER RAYMOND J JR & ELIZARETHE B
1283 ROBINWOOD LA

RICARDO DORIS ANN

957 KENNETT WAY

DEITCE MARY JANE

434 FATON WAY

SMINF JOHN BRENNAN & JANICE M
1545 ULSTER CRT

DAVISON MICHARL J

207 WALNUT HILL RD D-25
CHYLINSKI, EDMUND

733 INVERNESS DR

GENTILE CHARLES & PATRICIA 2
1718 YARDLEY DR

HOWION SHAWN D & SHELLY W
1706 CLOCKTOWER DR

DIMONTE RICHARD & EDITH

1094 LINCOLN DR

SIGEL EKATHRIN E & JEFFREY F
1418 LINDEN LN

LANDIS ALLYE

1003 VALLEY DR

BROOES LOUISE C

1204 VALLEY DR

JACESON RICHARD & & JEAN M
138 RESERVOIR RD

TOUNG MICHAEL A & TANYA R
636 SUMMIT HOUSE

HIGGINS JOHN D & KATEERINE M
246 SENECA DR

Monthly Permit Log
From 03/01/19 to 03/31/1%

Description

Building:
01R-0319.0000
Building:
0IR-0323.0000
Building:
01R-0324.0000
Building:
01R-0325.0000
Building:
01R-0326.0000
Building:
02 -0020.0600
Building:
04 -0545.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
04K-0130.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
0IR-0199.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
042-0095.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0060.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01R-0158.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02N-0255.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0019.4200
RESTDENTIAL RESALE
06K-0295.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02 -0648.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03 -0396.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
04 -0419.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
01R-0307.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
03M-0024.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0303.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0338.0000
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
06 -0035.0100
RESIDENTI2]L, RESALE
06 -1526.36F0
RESIDENTIAL RESALE
02K-0006.0000

/ Taz ID

Re~Roofing
Re-Roofing
Re-Roofing
Re-Roofing
Re-Roofing

Re~Roofing

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

TNSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

INSPECTION

PRAGE

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION

FEE

FER

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

FEE

3



East Goshen Township Code Enforcement

Report Date 04/01/1% Monthly Permit Log PAGE 4
From 03/01/19 to 03/31/19

MPRP14 run by Lynn 8 : 27 M

Permit} Date Ouwner Name / Adddress Description / Tax ID Value

R19061 03/18/19 EMRICH JOHN W & PATRICIA A RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
209 BROORE DR 04P-0120.0000

R19062 03/18/19 MCGRIFF LARRY E § TARI A RESTDENTIAYT, RESALE INSPECTION FEE
1356 MARK DR 04N-0040.0000

R19063 03/18/19 PIZER BARBARA & RENNETH RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
1102 DICRENS DR 02 -0027.1400

R1%064 03/18/19 BILOTTA FRANK J & ELIZABETH G RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
1608 WILLIAMS WAY 06D-0028.0000

R19065 03/20/19 COBB JACQUELINE M RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTICN FEE
242 SUMMIT HOUSE 06 -1522.421.0

R19066 03/20/19 FRANCIS CERISTINE M RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
445 SUMMIT HOUSE 06 -1524,4520

R19068 03/20/19 SCHMID BMY 2 RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
1606 EIGHLAND AVE 04 -0072,0000

R19069 03/20/19 CHARLTON PAUL J & MEGAN RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
916 NATHANIEL DR 04 -0220.0000

R19070 03/22/19 HANKS RAYMOND L & MARGARITA I RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
305 DEVON WAY 04A-0035.0000

R19071 03/22/19 COLEMAN JESSICA & KEVIN RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
2513 POND VIEW DR 06 -0623.0000

R19072 03/25/19 MULLEN PATRICIA RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
630 GLENWOOD LA 02 -0727.0000

R19073 03/25/19 DEATS KENNETH & RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
572 SUMMIT HOUSE 06 -1525.72G60

R19074 03/25/19 FOLEY NOREEN MARY RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
207 WALNUT HILL RD C-7 06F-0254.0000

R19075 03/25/1% COORK NANCY E RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
456 EATON WAY 02N-0277.0600

R19076 03/25/19 SULLIVAN FRAENCIS J & PATRICIA A RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
991 EENNETT WAY 01R-0192.0000

R19077 03/26/19 QUILLMAN, DIANE SCOTT RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
591 FRANELIN WAY 02 -0591.0000

R18078 03/27/19 KELLY STEPHEN P & BRENDA G FRANKE RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
1421 ARDLEIGH CIR 04 -0107.0300

R19079 03/28/19 RALISPERIS ANDREAS & FAITHE RESIDENTIAL RESALE INSPECTION FEE
616 BEAUMONT CIR 041,-0044.0000

Z19008 03/20/1% VAN TIEL WILLEM J & MELANIE FUNDRELLA Building: Alarm System-Residential 0

1780 HUNTERS CIR 052-0004.0000

1,851,269

Total Number of Permits : 94



